
E.—7
Table M3.—Scholarships, Bursaries, Exhibitions, and Studentships held at the

Affiliated Institutions in 1922.

31

Scholarships, &c.
Auckland
University
College.

Viotoria
University
College.

Canterbury
Co'lege.

Otag iUniversity. Total.

Junior University Scholarships
University National Scholarships...
Taranaki Scholarships ...
Senior University Scholarships
University Bursaries
Educational Bursaries ...
Other scholarships and exhibitions
Training-college studentships
Home-science Bursaries

7
17

1
1

145
14
3

144
1

4
6
4
6

140
28

4
202

2
10

2
67
19
6

147

15
19

3
3

193
10
41

278
36

28
52

8
12

545
71
54

771
37

Total for 1922
Total for 1921

333
406

394
378

253
355

598
517

1,578
1,656

Difference - 73 + 16 - 102 + 81 - 78


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

