Table M3.—Scholarships, Bursaries, Exhibitions, and Studentships held at the Affiliated Institutions in 1922.

Scholarships, &c.		Auckland University College.	Victoria University College.	Canterbury College.	Otago University.	Total.
Junior University Scholarships		7	4	2	15	28
University National Scholarships		17	6	10	19	52
Taranaki Scholarships		1	4		3	8
Senior University Scholarships	• • • •	1	6	2	3	12
University Bursaries		145	140	67	193	545
Educational Bursaries		14	28	19	10	71
Other scholarships and exhibitions		3	4	6	41	54
Training-college studentships		144	202	147	278	771
Home-science Bursaries	•••	1	•••		36	37
Total for 1922		333	394	253	598	1,578
Total for 1921		406	378	355	517	1,656
Difference		- 73	+ 16	- 102	+ 81	- 78